4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

[21.
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.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
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.06
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Semnaturi:

01.Jonava

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

55°9"4.320"'N

858.76 km
747345
47°

fll

18.
. 18.
e . 18.

el

ati: 33

0672830F
0672888F
0672892F
0672893F
0304899M
0974842F
0212763F
0212723F
0672942F
0672896F
0672824F
1358416M
0672870F
0304833M
0974801M
0304838F
0672833M
0304858M
0672885M
0672901F
0304828M
0672886M
0304874M
0304844M
0974814M
0672805M
0672939F
0974809M
0212704F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 20502776

BENZING M2

-1.

37" 8.

17

75" N

:00 GPS

:00 +0

:00 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOD64A0
| DBOD64CA
| DBOD6478
|DBOD6488
|DB14870A
| DBOD646F
| DBOD649B
| DBOD64B2
| DBOD649E
| DBOD64AS
| DBOD64C4
| DBODDD65
|DB148709
| DBO8BCOAT
| DBODDD43
| DBO8CID9
|DA168822
|DB08C981
| DBODDD3D
|DBOD6491
| DBO8CI99B
| DBODDD45
| DBOBCOAS
| DBOD64B5
| DBODDD1D
| DBO8CO9BS
| DBOD64AA
| DBODDDSF
| DBOD647A

Cod concurs:

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

22789

14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
18:
18:
18:
20:
20:
20:
05:
06:
06:
07:
08:
18:

FILE ON
| SERVER

Jonava

VALID

23500 2025 1Lig54

23°32"28.68'E
21.06.2025 05:02:00
Stanciuc Bogdan

26°

13" 24.86"
.06.202
.06.202

INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |

|[OK |01 ]001
|[OK |01 015
|[OK |01 1008
|OK |01 |01e
|[OK |01 1007
|[OK |01 1002
|[OK |01 1003
|[OK |01 004
|OK |01 011
|[OK |01 1005
|[OK |01 013
|[OK |01 ]006
|[OK |01 1014
|[OK |01 025
|[OK |01 1030
|OK |01 019
|[OK |01 1020
|[OK |01 017
|OK |01 1022
|[OK |01 1033
|[OK |01 ]021
|[OK |01 1032
|[OK |01 1029
|[OK |01 1018
|[OK |01 1028
|[OK |01 1023
|OK |01 031
|OK |01 026
|[OK |01 1009

E

5 14:54:44 LIVE
5 14:54:43 -1

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

701904
AA902AAB
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/231397_1750267382.pdf

